1
Photoelectric Sensor E3F2
Threaded Cylindrical Photoelectric
Sensors with Built-in Amplifier for Use
as an Optical Proximity Sensor
M18 DIN-sized cylindrical housing
Housing materials: plastic, nickel-brass, and
stainless steel

E3F2 E3F2
2
Ordering Information
 DC-switching Models with Plastic Housing
Operating
modes
Connection
method
Control
output
Sensing
method
Sensing
distance
Degree of
protection
Remarks Model
--- Pre-wired N. A. Through-beam 7 m IEC60529 IP66 Emitter only E3F2-7L
Light-ON/
D k ON
Pre-wired NPN Through-beam 7 m IEC60529 IP66 Receiver only E3F2-7DC4g O /
Dark-ON
(selectable)
Pre-wired PNP Through-beam 7 m IEC60529 IP66 Receiver only E3F2-7DB4
(selectable)
Pre-wired NPN Through-beam 7 m IEC60529 IP66 Receiver and
Emitter
E3F2-7C4
Light-ON/
Dark-ON
(selectable)
Pre-wired PNP Through-beam 7 m IEC60529 IP66 Receiver and
Emitter
E3F2-7B4
Light-ON/
Dark-ON
(selectable)
Pre-wired NPN Retroreflective 2 m IEC60529 IP66 Non-polarized E3F2-R2C4
Light-ON/
D k ON
Pre-wired PNP Retroreflective 2 m IEC60529 IP66 Non-polarized E3F2-R2B4g O /
Dark-ON
(selectable)
Pre-wired NPN Retroreflective 2 m IEC60529 IP66 Non-polarized E3F2-R2C4-E*1
(selectable)
Pre-wired PNP Retroreflective 2 m IEC60529 IP66 Non-polarized E3F2-R2B4-E*1
Light-ON/
Dark-ON
(selectable)
Pre-wired NPN Diffuse
reflective
0.1 m IEC60529 IP66 Wide beam E3F2-DS10C4-N*2
Light-ON/
Dark-ON
(selectable)
Pre-wired PNP Diffuse
reflective
0.1 m IEC60529 IP66 Wide beam E3F2-DS10B4-N*2
Light-ON/
Dark-ON
(selectable)
Pre-wired NPN Diffuse